SUNDAY

MONDAY

March
WITH @,@é%@ @

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

2

AN

HS: 8
7=:30RPM

BB0-300PM

10

1

12

13

14

priga e

15
NO

OVERFLOW

4

16

17

. PATRICK'S
DAY

18

19

20

21

HS: =~
7-GES0PM
GeB0-B:00PM]

23

24

25

TAKING IT TO
THE STREETS
Serving
Opportunity
345 - 9115 pmMm

5 g
Deadline

Uge s

N

0

27

28

29

30

8% 31
e
%8

Vand

WE T

suU MO TU

2 3 4 B 6

9 10 M 12 138
17 18 19 20
23 24 25 26 27

FR SA

14 15

21 22

28 29

Lpoomisy ot

April 16: Guatemala Info Meeting

April 30: Serving Sunday &

Deadline to Register for Colonias

Family Mission's Trip

May 7: Guatemala Info Meeting

May 21 Senior sunday

May 28: Guatemala Info Meeting
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